
NATIONAL ANTHEM
School Name

Orchard Farm
Pocahontas
Winfield
Wright City

Murphysboro
Owensville
Park Hills Central Judges Enter Judge Names
Salem Music Eff Jeff Melsha
Ste. Genevieve Vis Eff Lauren Sakowski

Music Ens Mark Mikulay
Cape Central Vis Ens Ron Nall
Farmington Perc Chris Sakowski
Union Guard Sarah Walker

Fort Zumwalt East
Lebanon
McCluer
Northwest
Poplar Bluff
Troy

Potosi

Finalist order
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11



Parade
Bourbon 2
New Haven 2
Wright City Jr. 2
Grandview 2
McCluer 3/5/6
Northwest 3/5/6
Troy 3/5/6
Lebanon 3/5/6
Wright City 3/5/6
Potosi Exh



Caption GE Sub Total TOTAL
Judge Total
School Pro Per Total Pro Per Total Bal Tone Total Comp Exc Total Rep Perf Total Comp Exc Total

Orchard Farm 40 42 82 25 35 60 142 48 46 94 41 54 95 47 45 92 36 36 72 409.5 40.95
Pocahontas 78 75 153 70 70 140 293 58 56 114 67 53 120 68 72 140 49 55 104 655.75 65.575

Winfield 56 54 110 55 60 115 225 56 50 106 68 61 129 51 50 101 57 48 105 552.5 55.25
Wright City 56 55 111 50 45 95 206 55 52 107 75 54 129 63 64 127 50 47 97 544 54.4

Murphysboro 80 76 156 90 85 175 331 72 70 142 77 72 149 55 61 116 61 60 121 740.5 74.05
Owensville 59 56 115 40 45 85 200 50 46 96 68 75 143 48 44 92 45 45 90 511.25 51.125

Park Hills Central 54 52 106 65 65 130 236 54 51 105 49 53 102 49 45 94 46 44 90 536.75 53.675
Salem 55 50 105 55 50 105 210 52 48 100 54 51 105 51 53 104 35 30 65 498.25 49.825

Ste. Genevieve 55 57 112 45 45 90 202 56 50 106 59 53 112 55 62 117 49 45 94 524 52.4

Cape Central 82 80 162 90 92 182 344 75 73 148 77 74 151 79 74 153 60 60 120 781.5 78.15
Farmington 68 72 140 80 85 165 305 73 71 144 85 72 157 80 82 162 72 70 142 750.5 75.05

Union 76 75 151 82 80 162 313 60 60 120 72 67 139 62 64 126 44 45 89 677.75 67.775

         Potosi High School
         Bi-State Marching Invitational

         October 9, 2010

Sarah WalkerMark Mikulay Chris Sakowski
Music Effect Visual Effect
Jeff Melsha Lauren Sakowski

          Field Competition

Percussion
Ron Nall

AuxillaryVisual EnsembleMusic Ensemble

Fort Zumwalt East 70 65 135 60 65 125 260 60 58 118 64 59 123 65 66 131 56 Feb-00 106 621.25 62.125
Lebanon 74 77 151 75 80 155 306 77 75 152 62 60 122 75 70 145 60 54 114 724.25 72.425
McCluer 38 39 77 25 30 55 132 44 42 86 38 42 80 35 37 72 31 30 61 365.25 36.525

Northwest 58 56 114 30 35 65 179 56 52 108 68 55 123 56 62 118 60 58 118 522 52.2
Poplar Bluff 72 70 142 75 70 145 287 58 54 112 77 54 131 64 65 129 60 70 130 657.5 65.75

Troy 74 72 146 85 75 160 306 64 62 126 70 55 125 65 67 132 65 66 131 694 69.4

Potosi 76 72 148 83 85 168 316 58 56 114 75 68 143 74 73 147 50 51 101 691 69.1



Caption GE Sub Total TOTAL
Judge Total
School Pro Per Total Pro Per Total Bal Tone Total Comp Exc Total Rep Perf Total Comp Exc Total

Orchard Farm 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Pocahontas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1

Winfield 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 1 3 3 3 1 2 1 2 2
Wright City 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

Murphysboro 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
Owensville 2 3 2 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 2 1 2 5 5 5 4 2 3 4 4

Park Hills Central 5 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2
Salem 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5

Ste. Genevieve 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3

Cape Central 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
Farmington 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

Union 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

         Bi-State Marching Invitational
         Potosi High School

         October 9, 2010

Mark Mikulay Ron Nall Chris Sakowski Sarah WalkerJeff Melsha Lauren Sakowsk

          Field Competition

Percussion AuxillaryMusic Effect Visual Effect Music Ensemble Visual Ensemble

Fort Zumwalt East 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 5 4 4
Lebanon 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 5 1 1 1 2 4 4 1 1
McCluer 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Northwest 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 2 3 3 5 5
Poplar Bluff 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 1 5 1 4 4 4 2 1 2 3 3

Troy 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2

Potosi



Caption GE Sub Total TOTAL
Judge Total
School Pro Per Total Pro Per Total Bal Tone Total Comp Exc Total Rep Perf Total Comp Exc Total

Fort Zumwalt East 9 9 #### 7 8 #### #### 7 7 #### 7 8 #### 5 4 #### 5 9 #### #VALUE! ######
Winfield 10 10 #### 7 6 #### #### 10 10 #### 9 8 #### 10 10 #### 10 10 #### #VALUE! ######
Union 8 8 #### 4 4 #### #### 4 4 #### 5 4 #### 9 9 #### 8 7 #### #VALUE! ######

Poplar Bluff 6 7 #### 9 9 #### #### 8 7 #### 7 6 #### 4 6 #### 5 5 #### #VALUE! ######
Pocahontas 4 5 #### 10 10 #### #### 9 9 #### 9 10 #### 7 7 #### 9 6 #### #VALUE! ######
Farmington 3 3 #### 1 4 #### #### 4 4 #### 5 6 #### 2 1 #### 1 1 #### #VALUE! ######

Lebanon 4 3 #### 2 3 #### #### 3 3 #### 2 1 #### 3 3 #### 4 3 #### #VALUE! ######
Cape Central 1 1 #### 2 1 #### #### 1 1 #### 1 1 #### 1 2 #### 3 2 #### #VALUE! ######

Troy 6 5 #### 5 6 #### #### 6 6 #### 2 3 #### 5 7 #### 7 8 #### #VALUE! ######
Murphysboro 2 2 #### 5 1 #### #### 2 2 #### 2 4 #### 7 4 #### 2 4 #### #VALUE! ######

         Potosi High School
         Bi-State Marching Invitational

Chris Sakowski Sarah Walker

         October 9, 2010

       Finals   Field Competition

Music Effect Visual Effect Music Ensemble Visual Ensemble Percussion Auxillary
Jeff Melsha Lauren Sakowsk Mark Mikulay Ron Nall



Caption GE Sub Total TOTAL
Judge Total
School Pro Per Total Pro Per Total Bal Tone Total Comp Exc Total Rep Perf Total Comp Exc Total

Fort Zumwalt East 60 58 118 72 68 140 258 66 64 130 70 65 135 64 68 132 79 61 140 653.5 65.35
Winfield 58 56 114 72 70 142 256 58 57 115 65 65 130 56 57 113 56 50 106 602.75 60.275
Union 68 66 134 75 73 148 282 72 70 142 75 75 150 57 58 115 62 71 133 692 69.2

Popular Bluff 70 68 138 71 65 136 274 65 64 129 70 70 140 66 67 133 79 81 160 686.25 68.625
Pocahontas 72 70 142 63 59 122 264 62 62 124 65 60 125 63 66 129 57 76 133 648 64.8
Farmington 74 72 146 80 73 153 299 72 70 142 75 70 145 76 80 156 91 89 180 753.5 75.35

Lebanon 72 72 144 76 74 150 294 78 76 154 80 85 165 73 69 142 81 83 164 758 75.8
Cape Central 78 76 154 76 75 151 305 82 81 163 85 85 170 80 74 154 82 84 166 792.25 79.225

Troy 70 70 140 73 70 143 283 70 68 138 80 80 160 64 66 130 74 65 139 705 70.5
Murphysboro 76 74 150 73 75 148 298 80 79 159 80 75 155 63 68 131 85 82 167 760.75 76.075

Chris Sakowski Sarah Walker

         Bi-State Marching Invitational
         Potosi High School

         October 9, 2010

         Finals Field Competition

Percussion Auxillary
Jeff Melsha Lauren Sakowski Mark Mikulay Ron Nall
Music Effect Visual Effect Music Ensemble Visual Ensemble



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Orchard Farm A/AA 40.95 4
Pocahontas A/AA 65.575 1
Winfield A/AA 55.25 2
Wright City A/AA 54.4 3

Class 3 S

Bi-State Marching Invitatio
Potosi High School

         October 9, 2010

Field Competition



nal



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Murphysboro AAA 74.05 1
Owensville AAA 51.125 4
Park Hills Central AAA 53.675 2
Salem AAA 49.825 5
Ste. Genevieve AAA 52.4 3

Class 3 L

Bi-State Marching Invitation
Potosi High School

         October 9, 2010

Field Competition



nal



School Class Total Place Captions

1000
Cape Central AAAA 78.15 1
Farmington AAAA 75.05 2
Union AAAA 67.775 3

Class 4

Bi-State Marching Invitation
Potosi High School

         October 9, 2010

Field



nal



School Class Total Place Captions
1000

Fort Zumwalt East AAAAA 62.125 4
Lebanon AAAAA 72.425 1
McCluer AAAAA 36.525 6
Northwest AAAAA 52.2 5
Poplar Bluff AAAAA 65.75 3
Troy AAAAA 69.4 2

Class 5/6

Bi-State Marching Invitationa
Potosi High School

         October 9, 2010

Field



al



School Class
Music 

Ensemble 
#1

Music 
Ensemble 

#2

Marching  
Alignment 

#1

Marching 
Alignment   

#2

Parade     
Auxiliary

Parade    
Perc. Total DM Place Music Marching

250 250 150 150 100 100 1000 500 300
Bourbon 2 169 200 123 116 74 81 763 50 2 369 239
New Haven 2 177 194 131 120 92 80 794 64 1 371 251
Wright City Jr. 2 107 179 119 100 75 73 653 48 4 286 219
Grandview 2 120 186 121 105 80 76 688 na 3 306 226
McCluer 3/5/6 96 172 113 90 74 72 617 44 5 268 203
Northwest 3/5/6 178 205 120 118 85 91 797 na 3 383 238
Troy 3/5/6 168 224 125 115 86 84 802 30 2 392 240

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 9, 2010

Parade  

y
Lebanon 3/5/6 199 236 126 140 84 92 877 77 1 435 266
Wright City 3/5/6 146 223 122 125 83 90 789 63 4 369 247
Potosi Exh #N/A 0



Captions



School Class
Music 

Ensemble 
#1

Music 
Ensemble 

#2

Marching  
Alignment 

#1

Marching 
Alignment   

#2

Parade     
Auxiliary

Parade    
Perc. Total DM Place Music Marching

250 250 150 150 100 100 1000 500 300
Bourbon 2 2 1 2 2 4 1 2 2 3 2 2
New Haven 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1
Wright City Jr. 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 1 4 4
Grandview 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 ##### 2 3 3
McCluer 3/5/6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1 5 5
Northwest 3/5/6 2 4 4 3 2 2 3 ##### 3 3 4
Troy 3/5/6 3 2 2 4 1 4 2 4 4 2 3

Bi-State Marching Invitational
Potosi High School

October 9, 2010

Parade  

y
Lebanon 3/5/6 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 5 1 1
Wright City 3/5/6 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 2
Potosi Exh



Captions
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